
 

  

Detailed Activity Reports 
Activity Type #Total:Activity 

ALARM (FIRE) 1 

ALARM (OTHER) 1 

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 8 

BATTERY BOOST 3 

CITATION (CAMPUS) 1 

CITATION (JP) 1 

FOOT PATROL 86 

GENERAL CALL FOR SERVICE 9 

INVESTIGATION/FOLLOW-UP 2 

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 3 

MISCELLANEOUS 38 

MOTORIST ASSIST 2 

OTHER ASSIST 1 

PATROL 131 

PATROL UNIT MAINTENANCE 20 

REPORT WRITING (CASEREPORT) 30 

REPORT WRITING (CITATIONREPORT) 69 

REPORT-OFFENSE 1 

ROOM/BLDG UNLOCK 7 

TRAFFIC STOP 2 

UNSECURED BUILDINGS 3 

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 2 
 

Detailed Crime Log 

Case # Officer Nature (Classification) 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General Location Disposition 

2017-
049 

109 Auto Accident 10/2/2017     
11:30 pm 

10/2/2017     
11:30 pm 

Bookstore Parking 
Lot 

Closed by 
Report 

2017-
050 

109 Medical Emergency 
10/3/2017 
12:00 pm 

10/3/2017 
12:00 pm 

Cafeteria 
Closed by 

Report 

2017-
051 

109 Assist Other Agency 
10/4/2017         
10:30 am 

10/4/2017         
10:30 am 

Hwy 691 
Closed by 

Report 

2017-
052 

109 Suspicious Person 
10/4/2017    
10:00 am 

10/4/2017    
10:00 am 

West Extension 
Closed by 

Report 

2017-
053 

116 Simple Assault 
10/9/2017       

7:00 pm 
10/5/2017     

9:00 pm 
Welding Class 

Closed by 
Report 

2017-
054 

109 Welfare Concern 
10/10/2017   

10:20 am 
10/10/2017      

10:00 am 
La Cina Rd. 

Closed by 
Report 

2017-
055 

109 Medical Emergency 
10/16/2017     

9:30 am 
10/16/2017     

9:20 am 
Student Life Ctr. 

Closed by 
Report 

2017-
056 

120 Medical Emergency 10/26/2017    
9:30 am 

10/26/2017    
9:28 am 

Liberal Arts Bldg. 
Closed by 

Report 

2017-
057 

109 Medical Emergency 10/30/2017  
7:55 am 

10/30/2017  
7:55 am 

Science Bldg. 
Closed by 

Report 
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